

SLP(C) Nos. 12580 of 2014 and SLP(C) No. 12579 of 2014

As prayed, four weeks' time is granted to take steps to file necessary applications.

List the matters after four weeks.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (NSH)